MARCA
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CLACSON 12V A~ 75MM VESPA 125 PK/ETS/XL

MODELLO

Ape 2T E4

Ape Cross Rst/Cross Cauntry

Ape FL

Ape FL2

Ape FL3 Cross

Ape FL3 Europa

Ape FL3 NU

Ape MIX/TOP/VPC/VPL/VF
Ape TMP Elestart
Vespa PK S

Vespa PK S Automatica
Vespa PX

Vespa PX E Arcobaleno

Vespa PX E Arcobaleno EL.

Vespa PX E DT
Vespa PX
Vespa PX E Arcobaleno

Vespa PX E Arcobaleno EL.

Vespa PX E DT
Vespa PX E Arcobaleno
Vespa PX E DT

CILINDRATA
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ANNI
2018 - 2022
1999 - 2017
1990 - 1993
1994 - 1995
1995 - 1998
1996 - 1999
1995 - 1999
1999 - 2017
1985 - 1989
1982 - 1985
1984 - 1989
2005 - 2017
1983 - 1997
1983 - 1997
1998 - 2010
2005 - 2017
1981 - 1997
1984 - 1997
1998 - 2012
1981 - 1997
1998 - 2011

1° EQUIP.
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RIF. OEM

58144R
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CMO071807
CM071807
58144R
CMO071807
58144R
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CM071807
CMO071807
58144R
CMO071807
CMO071807
58144R
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